W

Team Wechselland Runners

EMBST Thomas
FILZ Heidemarie
FLONNER Eva
HOFFMANN Jakob
KAFKA Harald
LASCHOBER Irene
PICHLER Astrid
RENNHOFER Johannes
SCHWARZ Gertraud
SCHWARZ Martin
STEINLECHNER Paul

Team ATSV Nurmi Ternitz

Team Trail Merino

Team KFZ-Grillmaier

Team Wolfpack

Team LC ASKO Breitenau

Team Der Letzte zahlt die Runde

Team LMB

Buckltour 2023 Teamwertung

2.620,77

2.139,60
1.709,44
1.571,76
1.172,05
832,17
637,56

554,73



